Saarlandische Rangliste: 2021

discipline

Spada
yob

2002 - 2006

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
T7

rank points initial name

09.10.2021 Offenbach
16.10.2021 St. Ingbert

gender ageclass category
Men's u20 Individual
rankingtype nationtype samepoints
Rolling (1:1) LicNation-only last result

Stefan-Haukler-Memoriam U20
Regional Championships  Senior

16.10.2021 Bad Segeberg Nord-Ostsee Cup u20

29.01.2022 Leverkusen
09.04.2022 Dillingen
30.04.2022 Offenbach

Epee Cup of Leverkusen  Senior
Championships of Saarland U20
German Championships u20

nation clubs

calculated-on
30.04.2022. 19:25
transferred points

yob T1T2T3T4T5T7

1 51
2 34
3 14
4 11
5 11
6 7
7
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MARX Valentino GER
STRAUB Max GER
BARTH Mathis GER
WARNKING Nicolo GER
IMBSWEILER Lars GER
SCHWARZ Janis GER
BERRANG Manuel GER
OBERMAYR Tom GER
HANS Matthis GER
SCHOMER Jonas GER

all-assigned-competitions

title

SA Fechterring Hochwald
SA ATSV Saarbriicken
SA Fechterring Hochwald
SA Fechterring Hochwald
SA TV Homburg

SA TV Homburg

SA TV Homburg

SA Fechterring Hochwald
SA TG Rohrbach

SA Fechterring Hochwald

city nation date

2003/9 153 6 18
20066 18 4 6
20043 3 6
2005 6
2002
2004
2006
2003
2006
2006 1
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ageclass group pointrule replaced deleted

10
11

12

Stefan-Haukler-Gedachtnisturnier Offenbach

Stefan-Haukler-Gedachtnisturnier Offenbach  GER 09.10.2021 10.10.2021 U20

Offene Landesmeisterschaft

Offene Landesmeisterschaft

Nord-Ostsee-Pokal

Nord-Ostsee-Pokal

Leverkusener Degen-Pokal

Leverkusener Degen-Pokal

Offene Saarland Meisterschaft

Nationales Qu-Turnier

Nationales Qu-Turnier

Deutsche Meisterschaft

St. Ingbert GER 16.10.2021 17.10.2021 Senior

St. Ingbert GER 16.10.2021 17.10.2021 Senior

Bad
Segeberg
Bad
Segeberg

GER 16.10.2021 17.10.2021 U20

Leverkusen GER 29.01.2022 30.01.2022 Senior
Leverkusen GER 29.01.2022 30.01.2022 Senior

Dilingen GER 09.04.2022 10.04.2022 U20
Leipzig GER 23.04.2022 24.04.2022 Senior SA
Leipzig GER 23.04.2022 24.04.2022 Senior

Offenbach GER 30.04.2022 01.05.2022 U20

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Victoria Grof3 - victoria.gross@web.de

GER 09.10.2021 10.10.2021 U20

GER 16.10.2021 17.10.2021 U20

Saar (97
-128)
Saar (97
-128)
Saar (17
- 24)
Saar (17
- 24)
Saar (65
- 96)
Saar (65
- 96)
Saar (33
- 64)
Saar (33
- 64)
Saar (9 -
16)

Saar (97
-128)
Saar (97
-128)

09.10.2021

16.10.2021

16.10.2021

29.01.2022

23.04.2022



